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Wheelchair Accessible. American Sign Language (ASL) interpreter available upon request.  
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City of Renton 

 
Renton Municipal Arts Commission  

 
Wednesday May 9, 2007 ~ 8:00 am 

Renton City Hall, Council Conference Room ~ 7th Floor 
In Attendance: 
 
Absent: 
      
Staff: 

 

 
Boardmembers: 
 
Pat Pepper, Chair 
 
Ellie Simpson, Secretary 
 
Jerri Everett 
 
Kristi Hand 
 
Linda Middlebrooks 
 
Dawn Murin 
 
Mike O’Halloran 
 
Britt Peterson 
 
Evelyn Reingold 
 
Patricia Riggs 
 
 
Staff Contacts: 
Peter Renner 
425.430.6605 
prenner@ci.renton.wa.us 
 
Vincent Orduna 
425.430.6706 
vorduna@ci.renton.wa.us 
 
Diane Wagner 
425.430.6640 
dwagner@ci.renton.wa.us 
 

CALL TO ORDER 
 
GUESTS 

Terry Higashiyama, Community Services Administrator 
-Heritage Park Dedication and Art Dedication 
 

APPROVAL OF AGENDA 
 
APPROVAL OF MINUTES 
 Minutes from April Meeting 
 
BUDGET REVIEW 
 Peter Renner 
 
CORRESPONDENCE 
 Ellie Simpson 
 
 
OLD BUSINESS 

Briefly review “Action Item List” & any changes? 
HMAC 
Heritage Park 

  
NEW BUSINESS  
 
FUNDING REQUEST REVIEWS  

 
ADJOURNMENT 
 

8:00 am 
 

8:05 am  
 
 
 

8:15 am 
 

8:30 am 
 
 

8:35 am 
 
 

8:40 am 
 
 
 

8:45 am 
 
 
 
 

9:00 am 
 

9:15 am 
 
  9:30 am 
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